
Boys Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Two Rivers 00:17:24.38 35

2 Chilton 00:17:25.04 39

3 Valders 00:18:16.56 86

4 Kiel 00:18:25.53 87

5 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:02.37 115

6 Brillion 00:20:43.09 173

7 New Holstein 00:21:05.88 187

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Roncalli 00:19:20.83 4
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Boys Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Two Rivers 00:17:24.38 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 806 Eli Gallagher 00:16:32.88 1

2 2 807 Carson Kadow 00:16:54.30 2

3 7 811 Dominick Springstube 00:17:26.65 7

4 14 808 Brice Radandt 00:18:00.22 12

5 15 809 Bergen Schmid 00:18:07.86 13

6 33 810 Ben Selby 00:19:43.81 (30)

7 34 805 Lance Anderson 00:19:51.26 (31)

2 Chilton 00:17:25.04 8 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 196 Lincoln Kuehn 00:17:15.03 5

2 6 199 Kaleb Plate 00:17:15.74 6

3 8 197 Jackson Meyers 00:17:29.60 8

4 9 345 Eliot Wieting 00:17:30.30 9

5 13 200 Logan Platner 00:17:34.52 11

6 23 198 Mason Pagel 00:18:25.74 (21)

7 26 195 Brody Glynn 00:18:58.09 (24)

3 Valders 00:18:16.56 8 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 837 Gunnar Romuald 00:17:32.59 10

2 18 838 Kolten Schisel 00:18:16.41 16

3 20 839 Lucas Spindler 00:18:21.88 18

4 21 833 Isaac Mangin 00:18:22.16 19

5 25 832 Owen Krueger 00:18:49.75 23

6 31 836 Landen Pinkerton 00:19:31.79 (28)

7 32 835 Dallin Pattee 00:19:38.64 (29)

4 Kiel 00:18:25.53 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 381 Sam Keuler 00:16:54.48 3

2 4 385 Aaron Stephany 00:16:55.98 4

3 22 380 Adler Curry 00:18:22.60 20

4 30 382 Nathan Lee 00:19:24.20 27

5 37 379 Logan Brunner 00:20:30.40 33

6 43 384 Nick Milski 00:20:55.71 (38)

7 48 383 Will Lee 00:21:44.07 (42)

5 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:02.37 8 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 776 Jonathan Palenske 00:18:13.19 15

2 19 779 Mason Ullman 00:18:19.76 17

3 27 773 Romann Alexander 00:19:13.17 25

4 29 774 Dominic Cotter 00:19:15.78 26

5 35 777 Mason Schleicher 00:20:09.93 32

6 38 775 Gavin Daye 00:20:30.92 (34)

7 40 778 Max Schleicher 00:20:34.74 (36)

6 Brillion 00:20:43.09 6 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 171 Bob Huntley 00:18:12.14 14

2 39 172 Wyatt Keltesch 00:20:32.26 35
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Boys Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

3 42 170 Connor Holly 00:20:54.82 37

4 49 173 Isaiah Kempen 00:21:56.99 43

5 50 104 James Bartel 00:21:59.26 44

6 53 174 Jayden Thorpe 00:24:02.79 (46)

7 New Holstein 00:21:05.88 5 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 724 Landon Kees 00:18:33.27 22

2 44 726 Gabe Preder 00:20:56.06 39

3 45 721 Kane Abhold 00:20:57.38 40

4 47 722 Owen Birschbach 00:21:28.42 41

5 52 728 Keanen Tasch 00:23:34.28 45
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Boys Varsity - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 806 Eli Gallagher SR 00:16:32.88 Two Rivers

2 2 807 Carson Kadow SR 00:16:54.30 Two Rivers

3 3 381 Sam Keuler JR 00:16:54.48 Kiel

4 4 385 Aaron Stephany JR 00:16:55.98 Kiel

5 5 196 Lincoln Kuehn SR 00:17:15.03 Chilton

6 6 199 Kaleb Plate SR 00:17:15.74 Chilton

7 7 811 Dominick Springstube JR 00:17:26.65 Two Rivers

8 8 197 Jackson Meyers JR 00:17:29.60 Chilton

9 9 345 Eliot Wieting JR 00:17:30.30 Chilton

10 10 837 Gunnar Romuald SR 00:17:32.59 Valders

11 0 757 Elliott Onesti SO 00:17:32.70 Roncalli

12 0 755 Jacob Harrison SO 00:17:32.74 Roncalli

13 11 200 Logan Platner SR 00:17:34.52 Chilton

14 12 808 Brice Radandt SR 00:18:00.22 Two Rivers

15 13 809 Bergen Schmid SR 00:18:07.86 Two Rivers

16 14 171 Bob Huntley SR 00:18:12.14 Brillion

17 15 776 Jonathan Palenske JR 00:18:13.19 Sheboygan Falls

18 16 838 Kolten Schisel FR 00:18:16.41 Valders

19 17 779 Mason Ullman JR 00:18:19.76 Sheboygan Falls

20 18 839 Lucas Spindler SR 00:18:21.88 Valders

21 19 833 Isaac Mangin SR 00:18:22.16 Valders

22 20 380 Adler Curry JR 00:18:22.60 Kiel

23 (21) 198 Mason Pagel JR 00:18:25.74 Chilton

24 22 724 Landon Kees FR 00:18:33.27 New Holstein

25 23 832 Owen Krueger JR 00:18:49.75 Valders

26 (24) 195 Brody Glynn JR 00:18:58.09 Chilton

27 25 773 Romann Alexander JR 00:19:13.17 Sheboygan Falls

28 0 194 Dominik Bennett JR 00:19:15.18 Chilton

29 26 774 Dominic Cotter FR 00:19:15.78 Sheboygan Falls

30 27 382 Nathan Lee JR 00:19:24.20 Kiel

31 (28) 836 Landen Pinkerton FR 00:19:31.79 Valders

32 (29) 835 Dallin Pattee FR 00:19:38.64 Valders

33 (30) 810 Ben Selby SR 00:19:43.81 Two Rivers

34 (31) 805 Lance Anderson JR 00:19:51.26 Two Rivers

35 32 777 Mason Schleicher JR 00:20:09.93 Sheboygan Falls

36 0 834 Jacob Olson JR 00:20:17.16 Valders

37 33 379 Logan Brunner JR 00:20:30.40 Kiel

38 (34) 775 Gavin Daye JR 00:20:30.92 Sheboygan Falls

39 35 172 Wyatt Keltesch SR 00:20:32.26 Brillion

40 (36) 778 Max Schleicher JR 00:20:34.74 Sheboygan Falls

41 0 754 Atley Flores SO 00:20:50.93 Roncalli

42 37 170 Connor Holly JR 00:20:54.82 Brillion

43 (38) 384 Nick Milski SO 00:20:55.71 Kiel

44 39 726 Gabe Preder FR 00:20:56.06 New Holstein

45 40 721 Kane Abhold SO 00:20:57.38 New Holstein

46 0 756 Max Mueller JR 00:21:26.95 Roncalli

47 41 722 Owen Birschbach FR 00:21:28.42 New Holstein

48 (42) 383 Will Lee SO 00:21:44.07 Kiel

49 43 173 Isaiah Kempen JR 00:21:56.99 Brillion

50 44 104 James Bartel FR 00:21:59.26 Brillion

51 0 780 Oakley Weber FR 00:22:03.99 Sheboygan Falls
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52 45 728 Keanen Tasch JR 00:23:34.28 New Holstein

53 (46) 174 Jayden Thorpe SR 00:24:02.79 Brillion
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